
Great Swamp 

Go At Onto For

0.0  Morristown Train Station 

S 0.0  Elm St - to End 0.3

L 0.3  South St/NJ-124 S 0.1

R 0.4  James St - to End 3.1

L 3.5  Blue Mill Rd - to End 1.8

R 5.3  Spring Valley Rd 1.0

BL 6.3  TRO Spring Valley Rd > Green 

Village - to End

1.5

R 7.8  Shunpike Rd 2.1

 R 9.9  Lafayette Ave - to End 1.0

 L 10.9  Southern Blvd 0.5

 R 11.4  Fairmount Ave (NO SIGN) at top 

of climb

1.8

 R 13.2  Meyersville Rd 2.5

 R 15.7  New Vernon > Long Hill Rd 3.3

 R 19.0  Pleasantville Rd - to End 1.8

 R 20.8  Village Rd - to End 0.5

 R 21.3  Spring Valley > Green Village Rd 

- to End - Food/Subway

1.5

L 22.8  Shunpike Rd - to End 0.6

L 23.4  Loantaka Way 0.6

R 24.0  Loantaka Ln - to End 0.7

L 24.7  Spring Valley Rd 0.4

R 25.1  Blue Mill Rd 0.6

R 25.7  Red Gate Rd - to End 0.6

L 26.3  Van Beuren Rd - to End 0.7

L 27.0  Blue Mill Rd 0.6

R 27.6  Dicksons Mill Rd 0.8

R 28.4  Village Rd - to End 2.4

S 30.8  Glen Alpine Rd > Tempe Wick 3.2

R 34.0  Jockey Hollow Historic Park 0.4

R 34.4  Visitor's Center - Water/RR 0.0

R 34.4  Tour Rd  (Climb) 1.2

L 35.6  Sugarloaf Rd - to End 1.3

L 36.9  Jockey Hollow Rd >Western Ave - 

to End

2.7

R 39.6  Washington St > South St 0.6

L 40.2  Elm St - to End 0.4

S 40.6  Morristown Train Station 0.0

http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3794856

http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3794856

